3 , 0 0 0 - 1 0 , 0 0 0  L U M E N S
2 5  –  8 0  W A T T S
L O W  P R O F I L E
LED CANOPY &
PARKING GARAGE
P R O D U C T  F E A T U R E S
THERMAL STACKING
The Atlas Low Profi le Parking Garage

 Less than 5”
• Easy Installation
• Emergency Back Up
 Available11.90″Wx4.88″Hx11.90″D
10 LBS
OPTIONS
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
4 480V Driver IC Integrated Control
SP Surge Protection M Motion
EB Emergency Battery
Backup*
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT VOLTS
PGM25LED3K 3,387 25 Watt LED 138 83 3000K 120-277
PGM25LED 3,387 25 Watt LED 138 83 4500K 120-277
PGM40LED3K 5,528 40 Watt LED 134 82 3000K 120-277
PGM40LED 5,528 40 Watt LED 134 82 4500K 120-277
PGM60LED3K 7,693 60 Watt LED 130 82 3000K 120-277
PGM60LED 7,693 60 Watt LED 130 82 4500K 120-277
PGM80LED3K 9,830 80 Watt LED 124 82 3000K 120-277
PGM80LED 9,830 80 Watt LED 124 82 4500K 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
REPLACES UP TO 400W MH
*Requires deeper housing
DIMENSIONS

 Available
11.90″Wx4.88″Hx11.90″D
10 LBS
OPTIONS
REPLACES UP TO 400W MH
DIMENSIONS
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
4 480V Driver IC Integrated Control
SP Surge Protection M Motion
EB Emergency Battery
Backup* *Requires deeper housing
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT VOLTS
CPM25LED3K 3,363 25 Watt LED 137 83 3000K 120-277
CPM25LED 3,363 25 Watt LED 137 83 4500K 120-277
CPM40LED3K 5,452 40 Watt LED 135 82 3000K 120-277
CPM40LED 5,401 40 Watt LED 133 82 4500K 120-277
CPM60LED3K 7,680 60 Watt LED 127 82 3000K 120-277
CPM60LED 7,514 60 Watt LED 127 82 4500K 120-277
CPM80LED3K 9,691 80 Watt LED 122 82 3000K 120-277
CPM80LED 9,691 80 Watt LED 122 82 4500K 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
Deeper housing
 6.24"
4.33"
8.72"
L O W  P R O F I L E
 L E D  P A R K I N G  G A R A G E  &  C A N O P Y
ORDERING FORMAT
PGM 40LED
PRODUCT SERIES
CPM = Slim Canopy Series
PGM = Slim Parking Garage
 Series
WATTAGE
25LED = 25 System Watts
40LED = 40 System Watts
60LED = 60 System Watts
80LED = 80 System Watts
COLOR TEMP.
3K = 3000K
Blank = 4500K
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V Photocontrol
PM = 208-277V Photocontrol
IC = Integrated Control
M = Motion
VOLTAGE
Blank = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
SP = Surge Protection
EB = Emergency Battery Back-Up
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
WT = White
ENERGY SAVINGS
HID
SOURCE
WATTAGE
TOTAL WATTAGE
USED
ANNUAL
COST*
70W MH 90 $59
100W MH 129 $77
100W MH 129 $77
175W MH 210 $112
175W MH 210 $112
250W MH 290 $142
250W MH 290 $142
400W MH 458 $226
LED
WATTAGE ANNUAL
COST
ANNUAL
SAVINGS
25W LED $11 $48
25W LED $11 $66
40W LED $18 $59
40W LED $18 $94
60W LED $26 $86
60W LED $26 $116
80W LED $35 $107
80W LED $35 $191
L O W  P R O F I L E
LED CANOPY &
PARKING GARAGE
PO BOX 2348 BURLINGTON, NC 27216
1406 S. MEBANE STREET BURLINGTON, NC  27215
800-849-8485 | FAX 336-227-0110